The Commercial Contact Matrix is up

dated the 1st week of every month

Product Development Team

Top and Stone Fruit
Prevared Vea & Stir frv

Bananas and Exotics

Savannah Cook
Kelda Wright-Whyte
Lynn Aldred

Ellis Thornton & Kerry Bolton

Rachel Rutherford (Junior Buyer)

Craig Lavender

Mihaela Tamas

Craig Lavender

John Briscoe

Ruud Palmer

Emily Haworth

[ Vic Atwood

John Briscoe

See Technical Manager

Horticultural Victoria Dallas Gemma Grai Damon Webster

EmREEt e @l Head of Senior Prodct Category Supply
Category Buyer Buying Assistant Buying Manager Buying Director Technical Manager Category Technical Manager ~ Product Developer Demand Planner
s, Wholesale (NISA) Commercial Developer Manager
Kirsty Ball/ Angharad Pulford
annah Tuke // Fay Ogden
FTG & Sandwiches/Salads | HannahiTuke 4 Fay Ogdh (unior Buyer from 5 June Poppy Owen
unior Buyer]
2023) Lomdse Rebecca Price TobyTung
FTG Hot Food & Coffee Cameron Rigg Ben Simons /A T Leigh Cobden Victoria Rowland Vic Attwood
Snackina Ruan Hibbert homien Victoria Rowlan
Amy Caleu (ariet Ogden (Junior Buyer Victoria Rowland Pri
158 Caleutt Harriet Ogden (Junior B Rebecea Price Katherine Fawcett
Meals Jo Macey. Adam Musarave Sarah Dickinson Ros Stead Kate Addison Aimee Long Dan Cauba
Pizza & Pasta Jenna Thomas Ross Scouaal Jenny Bo Charlotie Goose Richard Jones
Prevared vea Kelda Wright Whyte Sarah Dickinson Emily Haworth Paul Gill
Zoe Jewell // Aisha Samie (Junior
Easy Soups Buyer / starts 4th September N/A Emily Hilton Vic Attwood
2023) Caitlin Jones Kate Addison Aimee Long
Emily Fish
Cream Cakes & Desserts Helen Smart Adam Musarave Thomas Bradl Sinead Bell  |Poppy Owen Charlotte Goose Glen Mitchell
‘omas Bradley
Side of Plate & Quiche & Pies Jemima Green Ross Scougal Catin sones oy Haworth ot Hodson
Prep Fruit Kelda Wright: Whyte Ells Thornton & Kerry Bolton Charlotte Lonsdale Emily Haworth Vic Attwood
Grape, Citrus and Berries Mark Cloudy Ells Thornton & Kerry Bolton Crsiq Lavender R Palmer
Vea and Mushroom Hugh Bromiev Katherine Crawford Michelle White John Briscoe
Salads Lynn Aldred Daen tomion Mihacla Tamas See Technical Manager Damon Webster
Produce Potatoes Katherine Crawford N/A Rosie Bramley | D2rrenHemiton Charlotte Lonsdale. Richard Taylor Graeme Brown

External
Regulatory
Strategies
(Brexit &
HEFSS)

Cereals

Endless Inclusion

External Regulatory Strategies

External Requlatory Strateaies
Commercial Brexit Lead & NI
Junior Buyer

Mars Supplier Implant (HFSS)
Kelloggs Supplier Implant
(HFSS)

James Markey

Alicia Collins

James Dean
Scott Lowe
Vac
Catherine Chrimes.

Damala Karayel

Asta Rigby // Chloe.
Runciman (commencing 31st

Gemma Bockett

Phoebe Baxter-Graham

Caroline Rose

Helen Thornton

Bradloy Hart

Ice-Cream/Frozen Desserts Olivia Dufty Wing-Sie Kam Comeron Lovs Staphen
Frozen Joanne Wadsworth NA an Redhead Jason Dent Phil Penny Emily Radcliffe Emily Mcllhinney | Tibbs James Ling & | Graeme Brown
Vea. Fish. Meat Free. Meat Andy Neal Paul Carr
Pizza, Poulry, Readly Meals & Lz Ome
Sam Sutton
Local Sourcina Tindsay Deans
Incubator Scheme Ellc Pinfield Phil Myatt
Community
Biying World Foods Dimitry Onaka Kelly Orme
Commercial Brexit Phosbe BaxterGraham | Donald Peteranna// Al Rinvi
Rebecca Oliver -
Ben Cahill Sinead Bel
Ben Cahill Mooney nead Bl
£d Robinson Claire Wroe & Richard
i Carole Hadley NA u Danielle Sylvester
Wine Sarah Benson Joseph Tumer e
BWs Floyd Johnson Robacca Darlington | Diane Kirkbride
Soirits Jonathan Gre: Charlotte Hampshire Sam Yeadon LizLitdewood Andrew Harwood Moor| Wayne Harrison
Beers Sarah-Jane Wison Yuonne Fletcher
A Jonathan Mike Lowis Debtle Phlis &
Craft Boer, Ale, Cider and RTDs Jonathan Price Jessica Boydell Buckley
Soft Drinks Soft Drinks Jon Russell/ Joanne Calver David Mathieson Holly Crawshaw Emily Radcliffe Emily Mcllhinney | Paul McKeating
Soft Drinke Combe
cese Thomas Buffey Joshua Turner Matt Wakefiold
Dairy Fets Milk & Cream Adam Willana Sauh Mack A Eran Hayes Richard Reardon Jeanette Simpson Phil Penny Emily Radclifie Emily Mcllhinney _(Clen Mitchel
eridan Binns ailn Ha Kate Dines m e
Andy Neal Jonathan Wiliamson Dan Cauba
Local Bakery (Enterorise] Both Greenwood RachelIngham / Kirsty Ball Graham Haich
Bakery Bread/Mornina Goods Stephen Elliot (unior Buyer)/ Ash Luston NA Jan Redhead Katie Greenwood Ros Stead Jayne Bennett Kevin Sargent | Andrew Ruland
Lauren Grifiths Ancharad Pulford John Dickson Sinead Bell Graham Haiah
od Meats, Halal & Eggs ! Margret Henegan // Mazvita .
Cooked Meats, Halal & Egg John Battersby Margt Hamgans/ Mazit o0 Lorimer Saskia Pinnington othony Toubridas
aima // Wrae Ventre-Long
Protein Fish Emily Young 1/ Phil Myatt (215t August A Kate Byre Darren Hamilton Phil Penny Emily Mcllhinney Graeme Brown
Pork, Sausace & Bacon Steven Lee aul2 Fletcher Kate Dines Tessa Weston Loanne Welburn
&Lamb Ross Denninson 20231 Matt Wakefiold John Webb
Pouitry Alyssa Krowner Jeanette Simpson ichacl McDonnel
News and Maas Katie Schofield Zolda Van 2l
Ciaarettes and RYO. Angela Cattiaan Hilary Wallwork Lundsey Holrovd
Seasonal Non Food & Soohie Marin
Cards/Weao Sophie Martin
s Slctia,Entarsinmer, Martin Soancer
ardening, Car Care cane elen Ludlam reg Goodwin inead Bol
Newsagents Kajal Bhatt A Ed Reaney Helen Ludl Greg Goodwin Sinead Bell Marie Whatmough Liz Litlewood
Stationary, Umbrellas, Toys, Michacl Prabble
Haberdashery & Books Michacl Prebble
Batteries, Toys, Cookshop Michael Prebble
Vane & Nisa Tobacco. Hannah Cutmore Hilary Wallwork
Household Paper, Paper Jan Kevity Jasmine Joynt Agha Fasih-UlHassan | Catrin Thormas
Tableware and Foils Natalie Lenchan Janet Lawrence
Michael Willams Jasmine Joynt Justin Jones
Housshold and Laundry v Laura McCance Tames Pentland
HAPC NA Fran Mill Greg Goodwin Sinead Bell
Dental. Wash/Bath & Sun ron Miller neacBel Hannah Thomson
Babv Caroline iley Leah Evison / Caitin Kerr / Loura Mansfeld Marke Whatmaugh Jone Paxton
Medicine Josh Wiliams Serena Mohtasham James Pentiand
Toiletries Kim Hoagett Hannah Thomson
Bevs. Suaar. UHT Rebecca Liddel Wiargaret Cross [ Thomas Tiolly Crawshaw Mark Calverley
FreeFrom & Horne Bakina haele e e Graham Holbrook Helen Thomton Amy Wickham b Fronch
esserts and Canned Fruit Elle pinie atasha Wilson
Grocery and International Ruan Slater NA Chis Otto Marie Whatmouth Ton Lodward
Canned Savoury Grocerv Sophia Karim Alex Chukov / Thomas Rees / Coren Hutchinson Jayne Bennet Peter Fenn
Combined Culinarv lzzy Steritt Joe Dickerson Karen Hutchinzon Janet Lawrence Liz Litlewood Tan Ledward
Snack Meals Emily Cieslar Johnny Wona
onald Peteranna / Olivia
Confectionery - Seasonal Lauren O'Mara Donald Petara !
e Jonathan Wilstrop Greg Goodwin Sinead Bell | Bradley Hart Kevin Sargent [ Carl Chadwick & Olly
Rowan Beattie / Anthony Groves & Rochelle
nfection eth Greenmoo
Confectionery Beth o el e
Impulse | Biscuits & Healthier Snacking Sara Newton Lois Betts N/A ol Cranthan Amy Wickham :z‘;yf“‘a &Sash | \ayne Harrison
Crisps, Snacks and Nuts Kristian Atkinson BenHope Alicia Thompson &

Sarah Weeks

Amy Yockney



mailto:charlotte.waring@coop.co.uk
mailto:charlotte.waring@coop.co.uk
mailto:kirsty.ball@coop.co.uk
mailto:kirsty.ball@coop.co.uk
mailto:kirsty.ball@coop.co.uk
mailto:cameron.rigg@coop.co.uk
mailto:benjamin.simons@coop.co.uk
mailto:Lyndsey%20Thornton%20(Food%20to%20Go%20(FTG))
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:rachel.rutherford@coop.co.uk
mailto:Lyndsey%20Thornton%20(Food%20to%20Go%20(FTG))
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:amy.calcutt@coop.co.uk
mailto:harriet.ogden@coop.co.uk
mailto:Lyndsey%20Thornton%20(Food%20to%20Go%20(FTG))
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:zoe.jewell@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:kelda.wright-whyte@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:zoe.jewell@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:kelda.wright-whyte@coop.co.uk
mailto:james.halliday@coop.co.uk;%20ryan.hibbert@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:karolina.szulc@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:natalie.woollam@coop.co.uk
mailto:karolina.szulc@coop.co.uk
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:michael.dellarmi@coop.co.uk
mailto:katherine.crawford3@coop.co.uk
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:lynn.aldred@coop.co.uk
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Karolina%20Szulc%20(Commercial)
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:danielle.storey@coop.co.uk
mailto:karolina.szulc@coop.co.uk
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:emily.young@coop.co.uk
mailto:rachel.rutherford@coop.co.uk
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:victoria.dallas@coop.co.uk
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:gareth.brain@coop.co.uk
mailto:wingsie.kam@coop.co.uk
mailto:olivia.duffy@coop.co.uk
mailto:Ash%20Luxton%20(Buying)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:elizabeth.orme@coop.co.uk
mailto:samuel.sutton@coop.co.uk
mailto:Ash%20Luxton%20(Buying)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Ellie.Pinfield@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Dimitry.onaka@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Donald%20Peteranna%20(Commercial)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:joseph.turner@coop.co.uk
mailto:Danielle%20Sylvester%20(Nisa%20Team)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:joseph.turner@coop.co.uk
mailto:Danielle%20Sylvester%20(Nisa%20Team)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:joseph.turner@coop.co.uk
mailto:Danielle%20Sylvester%20(Nisa%20Team)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:joseph.turner@coop.co.uk
mailto:Danielle%20Sylvester%20(Nisa%20Team)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:jonathan.grey@coop.co.uk
mailto:charlotte.hampshire@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:sarah-jane.wilson@coop.co.uk
mailto:yvonne.fletcher@coop.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.buckley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:jonathan.price@coop.co.uk
mailto:jessica.boydell@coop.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.buckley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:jo.cutler@coop.co.uk
mailto:jon.russell@coop.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.buckley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:steve.caddell@coop.co.uk
mailto:dan.mccombe@coop.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.buckley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Joshua.Turner@coop.co.uk
mailto:adam.williams2@coop.co.uk
mailto:sarah.mack@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.hayes@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:sheridan.binns@coop.co.uk
mailto:caitlin.hall@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.hayes@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:andy.neal@coop.co.uk
mailto:Jonathan.williamson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.hayes@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Beth%20Greenwood%20(Food%20-%20Chilled)
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:stephen.elliot@coop.co.uk
mailto:ash.luxton@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:lauren.griffiths@coop.co.uk
mailto:angharad.pulford@coop.co.uk
mailto:ash.luxton@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:John.Battersby@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:%20emily.young@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:ross.denninson@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Alyssa.Krowner@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:zelda.van.zyl@coop.co.uk
mailto:angela.cattigan@coop.co.uk
mailto:hilary.wallwork@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:sophie.martin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:martin.spencer@coop.co.uk
mailto:Kajal.Bhatt@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:michael.prebble@coop.co.uk
mailto:Kajal.Bhatt@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:michael.prebble@coop.co.uk
mailto:Kajal.Bhatt@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:Hannah.Cutmore@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:Ian%20Kevitt%20(Food)
mailto:jasmine.joynt@coop.co.uk
mailto:jasmine.joynt@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Lydia%20Gee%20(Grocery%20Non-Food)
mailto:laura.mccance@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Hugh%20Bromley%20(Commercial%20Ambient)
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:caroline.brilley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:hugh.bromley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:rebecca.liddell@coop.co.uk
mailto:chantelle.larner@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.cross@coop.co.uk,%20natasha.wilson@coop.co.uk
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:michael.williams5@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.cross@coop.co.uk,%20natasha.wilson@coop.co.uk
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:ryan.slater@coop.co.uk
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:alex.chukov@coop.co.uk,%20james.beaumont@coop.co.uk
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:alex.chukov@coop.co.uk,%20james.beaumont@coop.co.uk
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:emily.cieslar2@coop.co.uk
mailto:alex.chukov@coop.co.uk,%20james.beaumont@coop.co.uk
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:lauren.omara@coop.co.uk
mailto:donald.peteranna@coop.co.uk
mailto:donald.peteranna@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:siobhan.thornbury@coop.co.uk
mailto:rowan.beattie@coop.co.uk;%20Anthony.Gilday@coop.co.uk
mailto:rowan.beattie@coop.co.uk;%20Anthony.Gilday@coop.co.uk
mailto:Jonathan.Wilstrop@nisaretail.com
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:sara.newton@coop.co.uk
mailto:lois.betts@coop.co.uk
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:kristian.atkinson@coop.co.uk
mailto:ben.hope@coop.co.uk
mailto:caroline.rose@nisaretail.com
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:james.markey@coop.co.uk
mailto:asta.rigby@coop.co.uk
mailto:asta.rigby@coop.co.uk
mailto:asta.rigby@coop.co.uk
mailto:caroline.rose@nisaretail.com
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Danielle%20Sylvester%20(Nisa%20Team)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:caroline.rose@nisaretail.com
mailto:Lyndsey%20Thornton%20(Food%20to%20Go%20(FTG))
mailto:Lyndsey%20Thornton%20(Food%20to%20Go%20(FTG))
mailto:samuel.sutton@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.cross@coop.co.uk,%20natasha.wilson@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.cross@coop.co.uk,%20natasha.wilson@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.cross@coop.co.uk,%20natasha.wilson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Ash%20Luxton%20(Buying)
mailto:rosie.bramley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:joseph.turner@coop.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.buckley@coop.co.uk
mailto:jonathan.buckley@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.hayes@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:margaret.henegan@coop.co.uk
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:benjamin.cahill@coop.co.uk
mailto:john.dickson@coop.co.uk
mailto:Kajal.Bhatt@coop.co.uk
mailto:Edward%20Reaney
mailto:Jonathan.Wilstrop@nisaretail.com
mailto:thomas.bradley2@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:chris.otto@coop.co.uk
mailto:Sinead%20Bell%20(Fresh%20%20Chilled)
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:greg.goodwin@coop.co.uk
mailto:Adele%20Balmforth%20(Ambient)
mailto:alex.chukov@coop.co.uk,%20james.beaumont@coop.co.uk
mailto:alex.chukov@coop.co.uk,%20james.beaumont@coop.co.uk
mailto:Francesca.miller@coop.co.uk
mailto:ash.luxton@coop.co.uk

